CHAPTER IV 

SITUATIONAL DRAWING 

Part One 

Object and Subject of Situational Drawing 

Article 7 

(1) The object of a Situational Drawing is any building establishment plan on a 

location that meets the following criteria: 

a. maximum land area of 2,500 m² (two thousand five hundred square meters); 

and 

b. the land is not intended for residential purposes. 

(2) Drawing.......... 

(2) The Situational Drawing must contain environmental arrangement, including: 

a. building layout; 

b. road and parking pattern;